RELATE

communITy cHUrcH | TBI GROUPS
2024 Fall & Spring 2025 Semester Student Contact list

Date Revised: 9/13/2024 TS

Phone#
RCC TBI GROUP CONTACT - Angela Mooney | Spring, 7133021878 angela@relatecommunity.com
Grace Mooney | Spring, TX 7135047302 amazinggraceanna2@gmail.com
Jacob Mooney | Spring, TX 7132913553 Jake_2035@icloud.com
Jeanette Cook | Spring, TX 281-705-4868 jeanettecook6@yahoo.com
Maribel Garza | Houston, TX 8327050990 maribelf@gmail.com
Lana Nielsen | Humble, TX 2812533668 oneagleswings07@yahoo.com
Ericka Gonzalez Gonzalez | Spring, TX 7137256574 Erika_otero@yahoo.com
Buford Jones | Spring, TX 7137248601 Buford.jones.jr@gmail.com
Shawn Craig | Tomball, TX 3615336754 shawnrcraig@msn.com
Karla Garza | Houston, TX 8322767764 G79mail@gmail.com
Forrest Wilson | Spring, TX 8066540939 ew06710@gmail.com
Mary Wells | Sping, TX 8066540939 j_clem@yahoo.com
M. Catherine Lindsey | Spring, TX 2096175128 Cathyg13@hotmail.com
John Denning | Spring, TX 8324595053 Wichitajd@gmail.com
Edna Hatcher | Spring, TX 7138829527 moma_jo@att.net
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Jose Rios | Houston, TX
Rhonda Wilcox | Rosenburg, TX
Richard Haricharan | Spring, TX
Treva Gallup | Spring, TX

Sheri Schlagel | Tomball, TX
Adrienne Piasta | Spring, TX
Ana Gonzadlez | Spring, TX
Sean Mooney | Spring, TX
Megan Craig | Tomball, TX
Jackson Raymond | Spring, TX
Benito Garza | Houston, TX

Amanda Tanner | Spring, TX
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Phone#

7139248896
8323472941
2147843660
8327979527
8329544887
6176535400

7133021593
8327250164
7135912736
8322596204
4079229886

Email
jgriossr@yahoo.com
Rwilcox1407@gmail.com
Richieh7@gmail.com
Onlyntx8@yahoo.com
Sheri_icc@yahoo.com
Cocoadn50@gmail.com
GzIz007@yahoo.com
Relatecommunity@gmail.com
m.lynettecraig@gmail.com
Jaxray57@yahoo.com
mgarza@hmc-heerema.com

a_c_tanner@outlook.com
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